Assessor's Parcel Number: 1022-11-002-033
Recording Requested By: Audrey Slobe
Name: Brent Slobe
Address: 4001 TopAZ Ranch Dr
City/State/Zip WellIngton NN 894444
Real Property Transfer Tax: \$

04/30/2008 01:22 PM OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: AUDREY SLOBE

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 2 BK-408

Fee: 15.00 0.00



(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

7757835413

The undersigned hereby affirm	s that this document does not contain a
Social Security Number	Brent G Slobe Audrey L Slobe
am The lud	The Brent & Store Mary
Print Name Under Signature:	
When Recorded Return To:	\ \
Brent G Slobe	
4001 Topaz Ranch	
Wellington, NV 89	<del></del>
	22 11 "22 222
Assessor Parcel Number:_(C	22-11-002-033
DECLADATIO	NI OE HONEDOWN AN
DECLARATIO	N OF HOMESTEAD
Check One:	
	iling joint declaration)
Head of F	
	nd (filing for joint benefit or both)
	arried or Widowed
By Wife (	filing joint benefit or both)
Multiple S	lingle Persons
Other:	
A: Check One	
T7	ome Dwelling/Manufactured Home
Condomir	
Other	
	in the state of the state of the
Name on Title of Property:	Brent G Slobe Audrey L Slobe as husband Fwife
Do individually or severally o	erify and declare as follows: Brent GSlube & Audrey LSlube
Is/are now residing on the land	t, premises (or manufactured home) located in the City of: Wellington
County of: Douglas	, State of Nevada, and more particularly described as follows:
(Set forth legal description an	d commonly known street address OR manufactured home description) lof 41, Unit 1, As shown from Panch Estates, Douglas County, Newada, Filed in the Office of bouglas County, Newada, Filed in the Office of bouglas County, Newada, December 4, 1963, whole file No. 23962
on the map of to	par Panch Estates, Douglas County, Newarda, Filed in the Office of
County Recorder,	juglas Laury, Nevada December 4, 1965 Linour tile No. 23962
Stent-GSWite Flood	WCOOCC
	/ I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together with the dwelling house, or the described manufactured home as a Homestead.
	2cT
in Witness, Whereof, I/We have h	ereunto set my hand/our hands this day of 20
	State
Signature	Signature
Brunt G. Slot	e Audrea L. Slobe
Print Name here	Dallet Mahambara
	SHERRI L. BLANCHARD NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA	STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF DIAC	1 10 10 - 5 - 7 10 11
	MY APPT. EXPIRES AUG 16, 2008
This instrument was acknowledge	before me on ADV 1 2 9 2008
Person(s) appearing the second	z Hudrey ( Slobe
Person (s) appearing by fore notary	Whou de the commission express 8-16-2008
(Signature of notarial officer)	My commission expires: 07/0000
	VALUDATING FORM'S ETTINGS FOR VALUE BURDAGE. This form evaluated as a continue the

taxpayer by: Douglas County Recorder's Office. The Recorder's Office assumes no liability for the completion of the Hernestead Declaration. NOTE: Please Scave 1" margins blank.

